

JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:- 03/02/2023

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

6Accused persons filed a petition for adjournment. Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 01/08/2023 for appearance and charge i.d WA.

Dict.. & Corr. by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman